
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2014 LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 10/31/13

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

12

$4,209,600

#2 U.S. BANK, N.A.

9

$1,533,300

#3 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

5

$475,000

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

12 $4,209,600WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC                1 $350,800

9 $1,533,300U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION             2 $170,367

5 $475,000JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC             3 $95,000

4 $2,975,000COMMUNITY VALLEY BANK                      4 $743,750

3 $3,881,000CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV             5 $1,293,667

2 $5,100,000EAST WEST BANK                             6 $2,550,000

2 $2,450,000PLAZA BANK                                 7 $1,225,000

2 $2,222,000SECURITY BANK OF CALIFORNIA                8 $1,111,000

2 $1,740,000OPEN BANK                                  9 $870,000

2 $1,171,000CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP                  10 $585,500

2 $1,000,000GBC INTERNATIONAL BANK                     11 $500,000

2 $600,000FIRST GENERAL BANK                         12 $300,000

2 $475,000SOUTHLAND ECONOMIC DEVEL CORP              13 $237,500

2 $422,000HANMI BANK                                 14 $211,000

2 $129,000WILSHIRE BANK                              15 $64,500

1 $2,498,000ENTERPRISE FUNDING CORPORATION             16 $2,498,000

1 $2,235,000ROYAL BUSINESS BANK                        17 $2,235,000

1 $1,486,000LOS ANGELES CNTY SMALL BUS. DE             18 $1,486,000

1 $1,338,000BBCN BANK                                  19 $1,338,000

1 $1,052,000COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK                     20 $1,052,000

1 $1,020,800BANK OF THE WEST                           21 $1,020,800

1 $720,000AMER PLUS BANK NATL ASSOC                  22 $720,000

1 $700,000UNION BANK, N.A.                           23 $700,000

1 $668,000CALIFORNIA UNITED BANK                     24 $668,000

1 $643,000KINECTA FCU                                25 $643,000

1 $612,000PACIFIC CITY BANK                          26 $612,000

1 $579,800BRIDGE BANK NATL ASSOC                     27 $579,800

1 $448,000PACIFIC COMMERCE BANK                      28 $448,000

1 $350,000COMMERCEWEST BANK                          29 $350,000

1 $310,000PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK                    30 $310,000

1 $250,000NEWTEK SMALL BUS. FINANCE INC.             31 $250,000

1 $233,000PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP                32 $233,000

1 $166,000PACIFIC WESTERN BANK                       33 $166,000

1 $120,000AMERICAN CONTINENTAL BANK                  34 $120,000

1 $100,000CELTIC BANK CORPORATION                    35 $100,000

1 $100,000SUPERIOR FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC              36 $100,000

1 $50,000COMPASS BANK                               37 $50,000

TOTALS: 75 $44,062,500 $587,500
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